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Ahmed, Mahfuz  
1126 Marlene Ln 
Great Falls, VA 22066-1806

1.DISYS LLC 
2.CEO 
3.McLean VA

08/09/2019 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Allen, Allen, Allen, &amp; Allen 
1809 Staples Mill Rd 
Richmond, VA 23230-3515

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

08/21/2019 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

American HealthCare 
5310 Valleypark Dr 
Ste 100 
Roanoke, VA 24019-3067

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Roanoke VA

09/20/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Basham, Andrew  
1209 Essex Ave 
Henrico, VA 23229-6513

1.Spy Rock Real Estate Group 
2.Principal 
3.Richmond VA

08/04/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Blackwood, Nolen W 
7301 Boulder View Ln 
North Chesterfield, VA 23225-4953

1.Blackwood Development Co. 
2.Real Estate Development 
3.North Chesterfield VA

07/08/2019 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

Branch Builds Inc. 
PO Box 40004 
Roanoke, VA 24022-0004

1. 
2.Construction 
3.Roanoke VA

09/06/2019 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Broaddus-Crutchfield, Frances  
1196 Huguenot Trl 
Midlothian, VA 23113-9114

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

09/03/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Capital One 
5500 Bewdley Rd 
Richmond, VA 23226-2110

1. 
2.Financial 
3.Richmond VA

09/06/2019 $62.00 $1,500.00

Cava, Frank  
5310 Markel Rd 
Ste 104 
Richmond, VA 23230-3030

1.Cava Companies 
2.Real Estate 
3.Richmond VA

07/19/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Dortch, Robert  
9101 Stony Point Pkwy 
Apt 1211 
Richmond, VA 23235-2057

1.Robin's Foundation 
2.Foundation Executive 
3.Richmond VA

08/18/2019 $100.00 $150.00

Dortch, Robert  
9101 Stony Point Pkwy 
Apt 1211 
Richmond, VA 23235-2057

1.Robin's Foundation 
2.Foundation Executive 
3.Richmond VA

09/15/2019 $50.00 $200.00

Geoffrey R. McDonald, PC 
3315 W. Board St. 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

09/03/2019 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
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Henry, Devon M. 
11854 Thomas Mill Dr 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4726

1.Team Henry 
2.Self Employed 
3.Glen Allen VA

09/03/2019 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Hourigan, Mark  
211 Randolph Square Ln 
Richmond, VA 23238-6154

1.Hourigan Construction 
2.President 
3.Richmond VA

09/20/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Hunton Andrews Kurth LLP 
951 E Byrd St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4040

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

09/11/2019 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

IBEW PAC Voluntary Fund 
900 7th St NW 
Washington, DC 20001-3886

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Washington DC

07/10/2019 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Johnson, Kenneth S 
7 E 2nd St 
Ste A 
Richmond, VA 23224-4253

1.JMI 
2.President 
3.Richmond VA

09/03/2019 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Johnston, Deborah J. 
5225 Monument Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226-1428

1.Self Employed 
2.Self Employed 
3.North Chesterfield VA

09/03/2019 $2,500.00 $3,000.00

Kaugars, Claire  
9005 Chapaqua Ct 
Richmond, VA 23229-7745

1.Implants and Periodontics of Richmond 
2.Dentist 
3.Richmond VA

09/03/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Lindsay, Jamie  
11401 Meade Pointe 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

1.Self 
2.Marketing and PR 
3.Spotsylvania VA

07/14/2019 $25.00 $125.00

Manchester Marketing Inc. 
642 W Southside Plaza St 
Richmond, VA 23224-1721

1. 
2.Towing 
3.Richmond VA

08/27/2019 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Marcus, Randy  
7727 Rock Creek Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229-6649

1.CSX Transportation, Inc 
2.Resident Vice President - Virginia 
3.Richmond VA

09/02/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Minor, G. Gilmer M. 
312 Oak Ln 
Richmond, VA 23226-1639

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

09/03/2019 $3,000.00 $13,000.00

Moore, Thurston R 
20 Hampton Hills Ln 
Richmond, VA 23226-2309

1.Hunton Andrews Kurth 
2.Lawyer 
3.Richmond VA

08/30/2019 $250.00 $500.00
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Nelson, Jeff  
4701 Stuart Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226-1318

1.Strategic Staffing Solutions 
2.Executive 
3.Richmond VA

08/30/2019 $250.00 $750.00

Ondrak, Jon  
5004 Monument Ave 
Ste 101 
Richmond, VA 23230-3629

1.Locke Lane Management 
2.President 
3.Richmond VA

09/03/2019 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Parks, Walter  
313 N Adams St 
Richmond, VA 23220-4210

1.Walter Parks Architects 
2.Architect 
3.Richmond VA

08/19/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Payne, Frank  
PO Box 3009 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-0026

1.PD Brooks Company 
2.Owner 
3.Richmond VA

08/19/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Pera, Doug  
603 Ridge Top Rd 
Henrico, VA 23229-6947

1.Willis 
2.Insurance 
3.Glen Allen VA

08/30/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Premium Distributors of Virginia 
15001 Northridge Dr 
Chantilly, VA 20151-3821

1. 
2.Beverage Distributors 
3.Chantilly VA

07/10/2019 $5,000.00 $7,500.00

Price, Zac  
3008 Kensington Ave 
Apt 1 
Richmond, VA 23221-2479

1.Colliers International 
2.Senior Property Manager 
3.Richmond VA

08/23/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Queen of Virginia Skill &amp; Entertainment 
LLC 
5612 Eastport Blvd 
Richmond, VA 23231-4443

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Richmond VA

09/03/2019 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

Radcliff, Marianne  
4101 Traylor Dr 
Richmond, VA 23235-1034

1.Kemper Consulting, Inc. 
2.Government Relations Consultant 
3.Richmond VA

08/30/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Reid, Brody  
510 N 22nd St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7206

1.Self Employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

09/03/2019 $500.00 $750.00

Reynolds, Richard  
PO Box 8704 
Richmond, VA 23226-0704

1.Reynolds Trusts 
2.bus exec 
3.Richmond VA

08/20/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Reynolds Holdings LLC 
6641 W Broad St 
Ste 100 
Richmond, VA 23230-1728

1. 
2.Packaging Company 
3.Richmond VA

08/31/2019 $1,000.00 $6,000.00
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Romer, Mark D 
5510 Riverside Dr 
Richmond, VA 23225-3050

1.James River Equipment, Inc. 
2.President 
3.Ashland VA

08/22/2019 $2,500.00 $3,750.00

Schwartz, John Jay  
11825 Eastkent Sq 
Henrico, VA 23238-3410

1.Have Site Will Travel, Ltd 
2.Commercial Real Estate Broker 
3.Richmond VA

08/20/2019 $250.00 $350.00

Stefanovich, Jill  
401 N Allen Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-2901

1.bbgb 
2.business owner 
3.Richmond VA

09/30/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Tormoen, Sandra  
3313 Floyd Ave 
Richmond, VA 23221-2905

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

07/14/2019 $25.00 $30.00

Tormoen, Sandra  
3313 Floyd Ave 
Richmond, VA 23221-2905

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

07/14/2019 $5.00 $30.00

Tormoen, Sandra  
3313 Floyd Ave 
Richmond, VA 23221-2905

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

07/21/2019 $25.00 $55.00

Tormoen, Sandra  
3313 Floyd Ave 
Richmond, VA 23221-2905

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

08/18/2019 $25.00 $80.00

Tormoen, Sandra  
3313 Floyd Ave 
Richmond, VA 23221-2905

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

08/19/2019 $250.00 $330.00

Wilbanks, Wayne F 
7437 Pinecroft Ln 
Ste 1700 
Norfolk, VA 23505-3126

1.Wilbanks, Smith and Thomas Asset Management 
2.Investment Advisor 
3.Norfolk VA

09/29/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Williams Mullen 
PO Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218-1320

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

09/06/2019 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Winstead, Huron  
101 N 5th St 
Apt 1003 
Richmond, VA 23219-0012

1.Self Employed 
2.Self Employed 
3.Richmond VA

08/19/2019 $1,000.00 $3,500.00

Yates, Greg  
13166 Deer Ridge Rd 
Culpeper, VA 22701-5608

1.Yates Properties 
2.Real Estate Developer 
3.Culpeper VA

09/15/2019 $500.00 $1,500.00
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Total This Period $50,567.00
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Capital One 
5500 Bewdley Rd 
Richmond, VA 23226-2110

1.  
2. Financial 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Food and Beverage 
5. ActualCost

09/03/2019 $1,438.00 $1,438.00

Total This Period $1,438.00
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Bankcard 
30200 Telegraph Rd 
Ste 104 
Bingham Farms, MI 48025-4503

Processing Fees Lawrence 
Framme 07/01/2019 $332.57

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Web Services Lawrence 
Framme 07/02/2019 $84.00

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Web Services Lawrence 
Framme 07/02/2019 $960.00

EZPass 
2300 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23269-0999

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/08/2019 $35.00

Amtrak 
60 Massachusetts Ave NE 
Washington, DC 20002-4285

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/16/2019 $76.00

DC VIP Cab 
2606 Bladensburg Rd NE 
Washington, DC 20018-1423

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/16/2019 $15.41

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/16/2019 $14.11

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/17/2019 $13.25

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/17/2019 $11.81

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/18/2019 $7.77

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/18/2019 $30.72

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/18/2019 $31.19

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/18/2019 $12.65
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Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/19/2019 $7.32

City of Norfolk Parking 
222 E Main St 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1608

Parking Lawrence 
Framme 07/22/2019 $1.50

Cool Lane Express 
2001 Mechanicsville Tpke 
Richmond, VA 23223-3601

Gas Lawrence 
Framme 07/22/2019 $37.62

DPVA 
919 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4625

Political Contribution Lawrence 
Framme 07/22/2019 $2,500.00

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/24/2019 $8.37

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/24/2019 $6.72

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/24/2019 $9.38

Capital Results, LLC 
50 Pear St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7886

Consulting Lawrence 
Framme 07/26/2019 $12,000.00

Jones Mandel 
1752 NW Market St 
# 730 
Seattle, WA 98107-5264

Consulting Lawrence 
Framme 07/26/2019 $93.00

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/26/2019 $9.68

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/26/2019 $7.17

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/26/2019 $7.85

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/29/2019 $6.90
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Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/29/2019 $16.95

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 07/29/2019 $16.66

Amalgamated Bank 
1825 K St NW 
Frnt 1 
Washington, DC 20006-1245

Bank Fees Lawrence 
Framme 08/01/2019 $20.00

Zeithaml, Kevin C 
214 Sprigg Ln 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-2417

Salary Lawrence 
Framme 08/01/2019 $5,054.08

Bankcard 
30200 Telegraph Rd 
Ste 104 
Bingham Farms, MI 48025-4503

Processing Fees Lawrence 
Framme 08/02/2019 $220.67

Belle and James 
700 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2619

Food and Beverage Lawrence 
Framme 08/02/2019 $21.05

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Web Services Lawrence 
Framme 08/02/2019 $84.00

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 08/02/2019 $7.44

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 08/02/2019 $6.65

BP 
501 Westlake Park Blvd 
Houston, TX 77079-2604

Gas Lawrence 
Framme 08/05/2019 $31.73

Colonial Parking 
1050 Thomas Jefferson St NW 
Ste 100 
Washington, DC 20007-3819

Parking Lawrence 
Framme 08/05/2019 $22.00

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 08/05/2019 $7.01

Uber 
1455 Market St 
Ste 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103-1355

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 08/05/2019 $7.31
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Hilton Hotels 
501 E Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1809

Food and Beverage Lawrence 
Framme 08/12/2019 $14.16

Paychex 
1175 John St 
West Henrietta, NY 14586-9102

Payroll Fees Lawrence 
Framme 08/12/2019 $25.00

BP 
501 Westlake Park Blvd 
Houston, TX 77079-2604

Gas Lawrence 
Framme 08/15/2019 $31.15

Colonial Parking 
1050 Thomas Jefferson St NW 
Ste 100 
Washington, DC 20007-3819

Parking Lawrence 
Framme 08/15/2019 $20.00

USPS 
1801 Brook Rd 
Richmond, VA 23261-1272

Postage Lawrence 
Framme 08/15/2019 $14.70

Hofheimer Building 
2818 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230-5101

Food and Beverage Lawrence 
Framme 08/16/2019 $57.51

VanValkenburg for Delegate 
PO Box 2872 
Richmond, VA 23228

Political Contribution Lawrence 
Framme 08/16/2019 $1,000.00

FasMart 
2600 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7850

Gas Lawrence 
Framme 08/19/2019 $31.53

Juleps Restaurant 
420 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1912

Food and Beverage Lawrence 
Framme 08/19/2019 $27.60

Lindsey Schulte Consulting, LLC 
4215 49th St NW 
Washington, DC 20016-2343

Consulting Lawrence 
Framme 08/19/2019 $5,000.00

Lindsey Schulte Consulting, LLC 
4215 49th St NW 
Washington, DC 20016-2343

Consulting Lawrence 
Framme 08/19/2019 $5,000.00

PMI 
1725 Desales St NW 
Ste 300 
Washington, DC 20036-4463

Parking Lawrence 
Framme 08/19/2019 $1.00

PMI 
1725 Desales St NW 
Ste 300 
Washington, DC 20036-4463

Parking Lawrence 
Framme 08/19/2019 $6.00
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Uber Conference 
100 California St 
Ste 500 
San Francisco, CA 94111-4510

Web Services Lawrence 
Framme 08/20/2019 $120.00

EZPass 
2300 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23269-0999

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 08/22/2019 $35.00

DPVA 
919 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4625

Political Contribution Lawrence 
Framme 08/23/2019 $250.00

Flower No 5 
1807 E Winter Park Rd 
Orlando, FL 32803-1605

Gift Lawrence 
Framme 08/27/2019 $202.35

Paychex 
1175 John St 
West Henrietta, NY 14586-9102

Payroll Taxes Lawrence 
Framme 08/30/2019 $2,481.42

Zeithaml, Kevin C 
214 Sprigg Ln 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-2417

Salary Lawrence 
Framme 08/30/2019 $5,054.08

Bankcard 
30200 Telegraph Rd 
Ste 104 
Bingham Farms, MI 48025-4503

Processing Fees Lawrence 
Framme 09/03/2019 $538.78

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Web Services Lawrence 
Framme 09/03/2019 $84.00

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Web Services Lawrence 
Framme 09/03/2019 $480.00

Paychex 
1175 John St 
West Henrietta, NY 14586-9102

Payroll Fees Lawrence 
Framme 09/03/2019 $167.75

Saison 
23 W Marshall St 
Richmond, VA 23220-3927

Food and Beverage Lawrence 
Framme 09/05/2019 $335.63

Staples 
1601 Willow Lawn Dr 
Ste 304 
Richmond, VA 23230-3423

Office Supplies Lawrence 
Framme 09/05/2019 $80.02

Capital Results, LLC 
50 Pear St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7886

Consulting Lawrence 
Framme 09/06/2019 $3,000.00
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GPS Impact 
220 SE 6th St 
Ste 330 
Des Moines, IA 50309-4845

Consulting Lawrence 
Framme 09/10/2019 $7,000.00

Urban Hang Suite 
304 E Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1738

Food and Beverage Lawrence 
Framme 09/12/2019 $5.64

Amalgamated Bank 
1825 K St NW 
Frnt 1 
Washington, DC 20006-1245

Bank Fees Lawrence 
Framme 09/16/2019 $43.10

LaGrotta Ristorante 
529 E Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1809

Food and Beverage Lawrence 
Framme 09/16/2019 $304.12

Stella&#39;s Grocery 
109 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1741

Food and Beverage Lawrence 
Framme 09/16/2019 $29.45

Panera Bread 
10 N Nansemond St 
Ste E 
Richmond, VA 23221-2769

Food and Beverage Lawrence 
Framme 09/17/2019 $14.30

Perch 
2918 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230-5103

Food and Beverage Lawrence 
Framme 09/18/2019 $18.79

The Jefferson Hotel 
101 W Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23220-5028

Food and Beverage Lawrence 
Framme 09/18/2019 $26.44

Shell Oil 
2084 Chain Bridge Rd 
Vienna, VA 22182-2532

Gas Lawrence 
Framme 09/19/2019 $33.72

BP 
501 Westlake Park Blvd 
Houston, TX 77079-2604

Gas Lawrence 
Framme 09/23/2019 $12.76

Exxon 
2607 Chamberlayne Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222-3501

Gas Lawrence 
Framme 09/23/2019 $34.45

Friends of Amanda Pohl 
PO Box 36679 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-8013

Political Contribution Lawrence 
Framme 09/23/2019 $500.00

Friends of Ghazala Hashmi 
PO Box 72923 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-8022

Political Contribution Lawrence 
Framme 09/23/2019 $1,000.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

EZPass 
2300 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23269-0999

Transportation Lawrence 
Framme 09/24/2019 $35.00

Friends of Sheila for Delegate 
7639 Hull Street Rd 
Ste 105 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-6438

Political Contribution Lawrence 
Framme 09/24/2019 $500.00

City of Richmond 
900 E Broad St 
Rm 115 
Richmond, VA 23219-1907

Parking Lawrence 
Framme 09/26/2019 $1.50

Quirk Hotel 
201 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23220-4268

Food and Beverage Lawrence 
Framme 09/26/2019 $64.02

Scuffletown Garden 
421 Strawberry St 
Richmond, VA 23220-3421

Food and Beverage Lawrence 
Framme 09/26/2019 $342.00

Scuffletown Garden 
421 Strawberry St 
Richmond, VA 23220-3421

Food and Beverage Lawrence 
Framme 09/26/2019 $30.82

Friends of Debra Rodman 
PO Box 17278 
Richmond, VA 23226-7278

Political Contribution Lawrence 
Framme 09/27/2019 $1,000.00

Laufer for Virginia 
PO Box 238 
Keswick, VA 22947-0238

Political Contribution Lawrence 
Framme 09/27/2019 $500.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Processing Fees Lawrence 
Framme 09/30/2019 $118.20

Lindsey Schulte Consulting, LLC 
4215 49th St NW 
Washington, DC 20016-2343

Consulting Lawrence 
Framme 09/30/2019 $10,000.00

Paychex 
1175 John St 
West Henrietta, NY 14586-9102

Payroll Taxes Lawrence 
Framme 09/30/2019 $2,474.23

Zeithaml, Kevin C 
214 Sprigg Ln 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-2417

Salary Lawrence 
Framme 09/30/2019 $5,061.27

Total This Period $75,043.03
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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No Schedule F results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 43 $50,567.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $1,438.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 91 $1,749.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 135 $53,754.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $1,438.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $75,043.03

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $76,481.03

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $85,336.75

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $53,754.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $53,754.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $139,090.75

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$76,481.03

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $76,481.03

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $62,609.72

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $20,890.84

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $169,855.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $53,754.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $223,609.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $244,499.84

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $105,409.09

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$76,481.03

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $181,890.12

29. Ending Balance $62,609.72
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